Date:

Time: 09:08

02/06/14

AM

Licensee
City

COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS,

FOUR QUEENS

FOUR QUEENS

FOUR QUEENS

FOUR QUEENS

FOUR QUEENS

FOUR QUEENS

GOLDEN GATE

LAS VEGAS

HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO

THE D

VENETIAN RESORT

VENETIAN RESORT

VENETIAN RESORT

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
HOTEL
LAS VEGAS
HOTEL
LAS VEGAS
HOTEL

LAS VEGAS

JERRY'S NUGGET

HARRAH'S CASINO HOTEL

NORTH LAS VEGAS

RENO
RENO

THE

CASINO/PALAZZO RES

CASINO/PALAZZO RES

CASINO/PALAZZO RES

HARVEYS RESORT HOTEL/CASINO AND HARRAH'S

STATELINE

Sorted by City - Approved Chips

————— Sample -----
Approved Disapv'd
01/21/14 00/00/00
01/21/14 00/00/00
01/21/14 00/00/00
01/21/14 00/00/00
01/21/14 00/00/00
01/21/14 00/00/00
01/21/14 00/00/00
01/08/14 00/00/00
01/08/14 00/00/00
01/27/14 00/00/00
01/16/14 00/00/00
01/16/14 00/00/00
01/13/14 00/00/00
01/02/14 00/00/00
01/13/14 00/00/00
01/13/14 00/00/00

Chip / Token Tracking

Chip/

Token

CHIP

TOKEN

TOKEN

TOKEN

TOKEN

TOKEN

TOKEN

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

TOKEN

TOKEN

TOKEN

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

Denom.

10

10

10

10

10

300

10

10

10

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Description

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 8 CHINESE NEW YEAR OF THE
HORSE 2014 BOTH SIDES

BRASS CLAD COLORIZED WHITE RABBIT REVERSE LOGO

BRASS CLAD COLORIZED MAD HATTER REVERSE LOGO

BRASS CLAD COLORIZED TWEEDLE DEE AND DUM REVERSE
LOGO

BRASS CLAD COLORIZED CHESIRE CAT REVERSE LOGO
.999 FINE SILVER COLORIZED ALOCE AND QUEEN OF

HEARTS REVERSE LOGO

.999 FINE SILVER COLORIZED ALICE AND QUEEN OF
HEARTS REVERSE LOGO

ROULETTE 2 300 OF EACH COLOR RADIANT RED,PETUNIA,
PEACH,GREY,OCEAN BLUE, RUSSET

CHINESE NEW YEAR 2014 YEAR OF THE HORSE

LOGO PRIMARY RACK WHITE W/ DAY BLUE BOTH SIDES
BRASS CLAD MARINA BAY SANDS REVERS SHELDON ADELSON
BRASS CLAD VENETIAN MACAU REVERSE SHELDON ADELSON
BRASS CLAD COLORIZED VENETIAN AND SHELSON

ADELSON REVERSE

50th annniversary

CHINESE NEW YEAR OF THE HORSE 2014

CHINESE NEW YEAR OF THE HORSE 2014



Date: 02/06/14 Chip / Token Tracking

Time: 09:09 AM Sorted by City - Disapproved Chips
Licensee 0 ===-- Sample ----- Chip/
City Approved Disapv'd Token Denom. Description

No records found matching specified criteria.



